
Critériums CDTL
Crit. Pistolet 10M V.&S. Pistolet Vitesse 10m.

Dames
Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

GALLIER SANDRINE U.S.O. TIR 6 0 0 0 9 7,501

BIDRON ALIZEE U.S MAREAU 0 0 0 0 12 0,000

GIRAUD Aurélie CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 13 0,000

LEOMENT Laurence U.S.O. TIR 0 0 0 0 6 0,000

ORTIGIER VIRGINIE SMOC 0 0 0 0 15 0,000

Honneur
Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

ROUSSEL Antoine LA MAGDUNOISE 20 0 0 0 18 19,001

MEDARD Dany LA MAGDUNOISE 21 0 0 0 15 18,002

CASSE THIERRY ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 22 0 0 0 11 16,503

BRINAS GERARD LA MAGDUNOISE 23 0 0 0 9 16,004

VILLERMET Thomas J3 SPORTS AMILLY 23 0 0 0 8 15,505

ALLONCLE Daniel CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 15 0 0 0 10 12,506

BOUGUIER JEAN PIERRE U.S.O. TIR 15 0 0 0 10 12,506

SELLIER Rémi U.S.O. TIR 15 0 0 0 8 11,508

TOUZEAU Philippe ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 10 0 0 0 12 11,009

BRAZON BERNARD J3 SPORTS AMILLY 11 0 0 0 9 10,0010

CARRE ALAIN SMOC 10 0 0 0 10 10,0010

BASILLE MARC CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 16 0,000

BOUTMARD Julien CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 30 0,000

COMPAYRE Nicolas S. TIR SAINT DENIS EN VAL 0 0 0 0 15 0,000

COSTA Alexandre SMOC 0 0 0 0 16 0,000

DURAND PHILIPPE CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 4 0,000

DUTARDE Claude ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 0 0 0 0 18 0,000

GUEVARA Manuel-Garban CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 24 0,000

JANTY LAURENT LA BERRICHONNE 0 0 0 0 6 0,000

LHOMME PATRICK CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 1 0,000

MENISSEZ Franck CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 18 0,000

MERGAULT JEAN LOUIS ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 0 0 0 0 10 0,000

MERGAULT SEBASTIEN ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 0 0 0 0 28 0,000

MORET GERALD CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 10 0,000

MURAT FREDERIC CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 12 0,000

NIOCHE PASCAL SMOC 0 0 0 0 19 0,000

PERROCHE Christophe Gendarmerie Orléans 0 0 0 0 12 0,000

SPYCHIGER Laurent CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 10 0,000

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 0 0 0 0 58 0,000

SMOC 0 0 0 0 50 0,000
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Crit. Pistolet 10M V.&S. Pistolet Standard 10m.
Cadets garçons

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

ROUSSEL Antoine LA MAGDUNOISE 318 0 0 0 323 320,501

VILLERMET Thomas J3 SPORTS AMILLY 327 0 0 0 307 317,002

Dames
Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

GALLIER SANDRINE U.S.O. TIR 280 0 0 0 307 293,501

FARINA Françoise LA MAGDUNOISE 277 0 0 0 303 290,002

BIDRON ALIZEE U.S MAREAU 0 0 0 0 332 0,000

EDINE GAELLE U.S MAREAU 0 0 0 0 338 0,000

GIRAUD Aurélie CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 355 0,000

GREARD Katia CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 318 0,000

LEOMENT Laurence U.S.O. TIR 0 0 0 0 278 0,000

MARCHANDIN NICOLE CERCLE PASTEUR 0 0 0 0 271 0,000

ORTIGIER VIRGINIE SMOC 0 0 0 0 340 0,000

Excellence
Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

POUDROUX JORDAN U.S MAREAU 347 0 0 0 351 349,001

BOUGUIER JEAN PIERRE U.S.O. TIR 336 0 0 0 346 341,002

ALLONCLE Daniel CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 311 0 0 0 342 326,503

COSTA Alexandre SMOC 315 0 0 0 334 324,504

CASSE THIERRY ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 319 0 0 0 321 320,005

MEDARD Dany LA MAGDUNOISE 309 0 0 0 330 319,506

CARRE ALAIN SMOC 320 0 0 0 315 317,507

BRAZON BERNARD J3 SPORTS AMILLY 322 0 0 0 305 313,508

BASILLE MARC CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 324 0,000

BOUTMARD Julien CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 363 0,000

COMPAYRE Nicolas S. TIR SAINT DENIS EN VAL 0 0 0 0 343 0,000

DUTARDE Claude ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 0 0 0 0 341 0,000

GUEVARA Manuel-Garban CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 354 0,000

MENISSEZ Franck CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 342 0,000

MERGAULT SEBASTIEN ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 0 0 0 0 350 0,000

NIOCHE PASCAL SMOC 0 0 0 0 314 0,000

PERROCHE Christophe Gendarmerie Orléans 0 0 0 0 300 0,000

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 0 0 0 0 1012 0,000

SMOC 0 0 0 0 963 0,000

jeudi 20 novembre 2014 Page 2 sur 3



Honneur
Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

VILPOUX Thomas U.S MAREAU 347 0 0 0 334 340,501

MORET GERALD CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 314 0 0 0 324 319,002

BRINAS GERARD LA MAGDUNOISE 324 0 0 0 299 311,503

TOUZEAU Philippe ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 306 0 0 0 300 303,004

SELLIER Rémi U.S.O. TIR 297 0 0 0 294 295,505

GUYON BERNARD J3 SPORTS AMILLY 281 0 0 0 0 0,000

JANTY LAURENT LA BERRICHONNE 0 0 0 0 320 0,000

LHOMME PATRICK CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 278 0,000

MERGAULT JEAN LOUIS ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 0 0 0 0 322 0,000

MURAT FREDERIC CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 326 0,000

SPYCHIGER Laurent CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 309 0,000
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